
www.inline-info.com

EAN: 4043718277841 
ART.-NR.: 32335M

INLINE® SFP MODULE FIBER SX 850NM MULTIMODE WITH 
LC SOCKETS, 550M, , 1.25GBPS

 A small form-factor pluggable (SFP) Gigabit 1000BASE-SX transceiver that provides a full-duplex 

Gigabit solution up to 550m distance with 1.25Gbit/s transmission rate. Suitable for Article 32324P 

InLine® PoE+ Gigabit Network Switch 24 Port.

• Duplex LC port

• Multimode 850nm (SFP)

• 1.25Gbps
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EAN: 4043718277858 
ART.-NR.: 32335N

INLINE® SFP MODULE FIBER LX 1310NM SINGLEMODE WITH 
LC SOCKETS, 20KM, 1.25GBPS

 A small form-factor pluggable (SFP) Gigabit 1000BASE-LX transceiver that provides a full-duplex Gigabit solution up to 20 kilometers 
distance with 1.25Gbit/s transmission rate. Suitable for Article 32324P InLine® PoE+ Gigabit Network Switch 24 Port.

• Duplex LC port
• Singlemode 1310nm (SFP)
• 1.25Gbps
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INLINE® SFP MODULE FIBER LX 1310NM SINGLEMODE 
WITH LC SOCKETS, 10KM, 1.25GBPS

A small form-factor pluggable (SFP) Gigabit 1000BASE-LX trans-

ceiver that provides a full-duplex Gigabit solution 10 kilometers 

distance with 1.25Gbit/s transmission rate. Suitable for Article 

32324P InLine® PoE+ Gigabit Network Switch 24 Port.

• Duplex LC port

• Singlemode 1310nm (SFP)

• 1.25Gbps

EAN: 4043718290406 
ART.-NR.: 32335O
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